
Eagles Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dauti Eris (06/519) 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 8

Rema Renato (06/1239) 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 10

Pllumb Qafa (06/478) 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 9

Dauti Denis (06/1948) 4 11 4 7 4 6 4 2 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0

Paciotti  Diego  (06/3217) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dauti Eris 06/519 40 97 2,42

Rema Renato 06/1239 36 90 2,50

Pllumb Qafa 06/478 36 88 2,44

Dauti Denis 06/1948 32 57 1,78

Paciotti  Diego 06/3217 0 0 0,00

Last Minute Tnt

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Al Zoubi Jamal (06/2938) 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 11

Armocida Antonello (06/1431) 4 7 4 6 2 2 2 3 3 5 3 3 2 4 2 5 2 0 2 3

Fabbri Federico (06/1986) 3 2 0 0 4 7 4 9 1 0 4 4 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 4

Bruni Niccolò (06/1964) 1 3 2 4 2 4 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 3 5 4 3 2 0

Lazzeroni Nico (06/2862) 2 0 4 5 2 2 2 3 4 5 1 1 4 5 2 1 2 0 0 0

Testi Alessandro (06/1160) 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 2 1 0 4 8 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Al Zoubi Jamal 06/2938 40 81 2,02

Armocida Antonello 06/1431 26 38 1,46

Fabbri Federico 06/1986 26 32 1,23

Bruni Niccolò 06/1964 22 29 1,32

Lazzeroni Nico 06/2862 23 22 0,96

Testi Alessandro 06/1160 23 21 0,91

Central Darts 22

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Selmani Iljaz (06/427) 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 11 4 6 0 0 2 3

Salvini Pierpaolo (06/2859) 2 3 4 9 2 1 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 1 4 5 4 4 4 4

Pierozzi Lorenzo (06/423) 4 4 2 1 2 0 2 3 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 5 2 0

Landucci Gianmarco (06/1325) 4 5 2 2 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 2 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0

Giannini Daniele (06/2650) 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 0 4 6 2 2

Kozak Orest (06/2990) 0 0 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 2

Casali Alice (06/2649) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Selmani Iljaz 06/427 28 43 1,54

Salvini Pierpaolo 06/2859 34 38 1,12

Pierozzi Lorenzo 06/423 32 37 1,16

Landucci Gianmarco 06/1325 26 30 1,15

Giannini Daniele 06/2650 20 23 1,15

Kozak Orest 06/2990 16 9 0,56

Casali Alice 06/2649 4 2 0,50

Real Madrink

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pashaj Elvian (06/1580) 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 3 4 7

Magnanensi Andrea (06/1577) 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 3 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 11

Catone Federico (06/1576) 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 3 5 2 6 4 6 2 1 4 6 0 0

Catalani Riccardo (06/1583) 2 5 0 0 2 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0

Subbiani Federico (06/2760) 2 1 4 5 2 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 4 11

Frappi Poldini Gabriele (06/1578) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8

Catone Riccardo (06/286) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mengozzi Andrea (06/3309) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pashaj Elvian 06/1580 40 71 1,77

Magnanensi Andrea 06/1577 36 64 1,78

Catone Federico 06/1576 31 42 1,35

Catalani Riccardo 06/1583 24 36 1,50

Subbiani Federico 06/2760 21 20 0,95

Frappi Poldini Gabriele 06/1578 8 15 1,88

Catone Riccardo 06/286 0 0 0,00

Mengozzi Andrea 06/3309 0 0 0,00



Ar - Tiro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cargnelutti Daniel (06/1317) 2 1 4 9 4 8 4 10 3 1 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 8

Bindi Massimo (06/1981) 1 0 2 3 2 4 2 3 1 3 2 1 1 0 4 11 4 10 2 6

Monaci Tommaso (06/2866) 4 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 8 3 2 2 4 0 0 4 8 4 3

Rossi Lucio (06/2088) 2 2 3 3 2 3 4 8 2 3 1 0 3 2 0 0 2 4 2 0

Salvi Gabriele (06/2087) 3 1 1 3 2 1 2 3 2 2 2 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0

Monaci Fabio (06/2934) 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 0 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 0

Gallorini Cristina (06/2329) 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 1

Gennari Alessio (06/1027) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cargnelutti Daniel 06/1317 37 69 1,86

Bindi Massimo 06/1981 21 41 1,95

Monaci Tommaso 06/2866 25 29 1,16

Rossi Lucio 06/2088 21 25 1,19

Salvi Gabriele 06/2087 18 17 0,94

Monaci Fabio 06/2934 20 16 0,80

Gallorini Cristina 06/2329 18 9 0,50

Gennari Alessio 06/1027 0 0 0,00

Wald Dart Allegro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Salvi Pietro (06/809) 4 11 3 4 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 7 4 8 4 9 2 6

Calori Enrico (06/2949) 4 7 4 2 2 3 2 2 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 6 4 8 2 5

Fierli Francesco (06/491) 4 4 4 3 4 5 2 1 4 6 2 3 2 0 4 7 2 6 4 5

Chierici Gianluca (06/552) 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 8

Mannelli Emanuele (06/1967) 4 4 1 1 2 2 2 0 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 2 4 6 4 6

Martini Giacomo (06/2865) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bossini Raoul (06/1548) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvi Pietro 06/809 37 84 2,27

Calori Enrico 06/2949 34 58 1,71

Fierli Francesco 06/491 32 40 1,25

Chierici Gianluca 06/552 24 36 1,50

Mannelli Emanuele 06/1967 31 31 1,00

Martini Giacomo 06/2865 0 0 0,00

Bossini Raoul 06/1548 2 0 0,00


